16a. Average Daily Turnover in Call Money Market

(Rs. crore)






Fortnight Ended







Nov. 6, '98
Nov. 20, '98
Dec. 4, '98
Dec. 18, '98
Jan. 1, '99
Jan. 15, '99
Jan. 29, '99

1


2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1.
Banks










a)
Borrowing
8,876
7,942
7,348
8,253
8,313
10,609
10,206


b)
Lending
7,213
8,861
7,568
7,147
6,121
5,757
7,077

2.
Primary Dealers










a)
Borrowing
4,525
5,461
5,808
5,564
3,863
3,730
5,884


b)
Lending
801
1,413
1,717
1,498
1,213
1,703
1,894

3.
Non-Bank Institutions










a)
Lending
3,614
3,538
3,495
4,509
4,658
5,653
5,259

